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First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

Arlene Camacho 21st Century Janitorial Svcs Inc arlene@21cjs.com
Shikha Sharma 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. shikhas@tscti.com
Aleia Shipman 3G Chemical Solutions, LLC sales@3gchemicalsolutions.com
Alexander Wietecha A M Landscaping LLC. alika@amlhi.com
Amit Kamani Ace Office Supplies abkamani2002@aceofficesupply.com
Maureena Fabien‐Watson Acuity Specialty Products, Inc d/b/a Zep zepbids@zep.com
Kevin De Rosa Advance Paper and Maintenance Supply kfderosa@gmail.com
Janice Pollaccio Aetna Electric janice.pollaccio@aetnaelectric.com
Jared Berry AHI Facility Services Inc jaredberry@ahifs.com
Jennifer Cason AkitaBox jcason@akitabox.com
Jonathan Mandala Alco‐Chem, Inc. jonathan@alco‐chem.com
Kyle Zarnoff Alexander's Cleaning Service alexanders.windowcleaners@gmail.com
Robert Sherrill All Service Maintanace rob@asmjanitorial.com
Sandra Perry Alle Designs LLC info@alleofficesolutions.com
Natalie Pope Allied National Services npope@alliedns.com
mark cook American Commodities AWOB Inc. mark.cook@americancommoditiesawob.com
Brenda Ortiz BAAS Support Services, LLC baasengr@gmail.com
Herman Green Benman Industries hsgreen138@gmail.com
Shaban Shen Best Green Cleaning bestgreencleaningtx@gmail.com
Ivan Valle Beyond Logistics Services sales@beyondls.com
Sri Narayanaswamy Brahmarsk Corporation sri@brahmarsk.com
Terry Davis Brazos Janitorial Supply Co., Inc. brazos5380@gmail.com
Jason Foshee Brown Products, Inc. govsales@brownproducts.com
DANIEL MEISSNER BT Supplies West, Inc daniel@btsupplieslv.com
Krysty Grudzinski Busch Systems International Inc. krystyg@buschsystems.com
Michaela Nagy Busch Systems International Inc. michaelan@buschsystems.com
Stacy Duke Butler Business Products sduke@butlerbusinessproducts.com
FRAN NWOKO BVI RESOURCES fran@bviresourcesusa.com
Joseph Schaefer C & C Janitorial Supplies, Inc. joe.schaefer@ccsupplies.com
KENNY CAFE C&C JANITORIAL SUPPLIES,INC. kenny.cafe@ccsupplies.com
Kenny Cafe C@CJanitorial supplies, Inc kenny@ccsupplies.com
John Brizzolara Cannon Industrial Products, Inc. officeadmin@cannonindustrialproducts.com
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LISA CIANTO CAPP USA LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
Michael Powell Caring Commercial Cleaning Inc. mpowell@apfacilityservices.com
Toni Boyd Certified Laboratories certifiedlabs.biddepartment@nch.com
Tony Macy Cesco New Concept Products tony.macy@cesconcp.com
Paloma Martinez Cintas martinezp2@cintas.com
clarence johnson CITY OF NORTH CHICAGO clajoh@northchicago.org
Andrea Roland City Wide andrea.roland@gocitywide.net
JP Blaise City Wide of Nassau jblaise@gocitywide.com
Doug Rucker Clean And Green Solutions dougrucker21@gmail.com
Mario Gonzalez Cleaning USA, LLC mario@mycleaningusa.com
Christopher Mathis CleannetUSA of Houston cmathis@cleannetusa.com
Sabrina Simms Contract Paper Group ssimms@cpgbid.com
Brian Breitenbach Contract Paper Group Inc. brianb@cpgbid.com
Nicole Masturzo Contract Paper Group, Inc nmasturzo@cpgbid.com
Andrew Johnson Corrosion Control Resources drew@corrosioncr.com
Greg Beamer Culpeper County Public Schools gbeamer@culpeperschools.org
Cassie Remsing Decker Inc sales@schoolfix.com
Stacy Doyle Decker Inc. sales@schoolfix.com
Kent Berg Decontamination Professionals Int'l info@DPIalliance.com
Drew Pallotto Delta Absorbents LLC Drew@drysweep.com
Miriam Lebowitz Dispose N' Save mleb@disposensave.com
Christine Wojak Document Imaging Systems cwojak@disrepro.com
Michael Downs Dow‐Caide Custodial & Industrial Supply mike@dowcaidesupply.com
Michael Michael Downs Dow‐Caide Custodial Supply, Inc. briggetted@sbcglobal.net
Robert Nichols Ecolab robert.nichols@ecolab.com
Andy Logsdon Empire Industries andylogsdon@comcast.net
Jim Ellis Engineered Clean jim@engineeredclean.com
karl gunderson Equinox Marketing Group txbooks@att.net
Ryan Ash Ernest Packaging Solutions rash@ernestpkg.com
Steven May Essendant smay@essendant.com
Charles Bellsnyder Etowah Chemical cbellsnyder@etowahchemicals.com
kiran rajbhandary EZ Dump Commercial Inc raj@ezdumpcommercial.com
Karen Ellis Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. karen.ellis@ferguson.com
Gerald Chism GDC Cleaning Services Inc. gchism1@gmail.com
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Tom Redmond Global Equipment Co, INC tredmond@globalindustrial.com
Brittany Garrett Global Equipment Company Inc. k12bids@globalindustrial.com
Sam Humphrey Global Merchandising59 and Associates LL s.humphrey6@juno.com
Kayla Dang GMI Group, Inc. kaylavdang@gmail.com
Dan Guzman GT Midwest dguzman@gtmidwest.com
Isiah Robertson GTECHSPORT isiahgtechsolution@gmail.com
Arthur R Dent H&R Enterprises rdent0904@sbcglobal.net
Yaunte Hall Hall's Cleaning & Janitorial Service hallscleaningandjanitorial@gmail.com
Preston Villa Hamco Business Solutions pvilla@hamcousa.com
Mark Goodman HHM Facility Management info@hhmmgmt.com
Dwayne Deal HiTouch Business Services dwayne.deal@hitouchservices.com
Dwayne Deal HiTouch Services, MyOfficeProducts dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com
Jordan Smith Home Concierge Care homeconciergecare@gmail.com
Gregory Wyles Hospitality Cleaning Solutions wyles@hospitality‐cleaning.com
Dale Waller Infinite Pipeline dwaller@infinite‐pipeline.com
Abraham Jeremeias Interboro Packaging Corporation Interboro@frontiernet.net
Francis McQuaid J Oliva Enterprises frank@jolivatrucking.com
Jeanell campbell J&V Janitorial Residential And Commercia j_vjanitorial@yahoo.com
marques posey Janitors of Atlanta llc janitorsofatlanta@gmail.com
alan leffler Jan‐Pro of Tucson alan.leffler@jan‐pro.com
Cory Lowman Jon Don coryl@jondon.com
Jennifer Steward Kimco Facility Services jennysteward@kimcoserv.com
Lori Soto Kingdom Services loridbarlow@gmail.com
Lori Soto Kingdom Services KingdomServicesTN@gmail.com
Lorenzo Morales L & A Painting and Cleaning lorenzo.morales@gmail.com
Kimberly Hobbie Lafe T. Williams & Associates, Inc. kim.hobbie@lafetwilliams.com
Amalia Kissel Latamxport LLC amalia.kissel@latamxport.com
Nick Petro Magid Glove and Safety Mfg. Co., LLC GovBids@magidglove.com
Susan Ellis Maids In America, LLC susan@maidsinamericanow.com
Jermaine Long Maine Attraction Cleaning LLC contact@maineattractioncleaning.com
Brian Smider Maintenance of Houston bsmider@maintenanceofhouston.com
mike mceachern Merchants Building Maintenance mike@mbmonline.com
Barry Cahoon MH Equipment bcahoon@mhequipment.com
Calvin Jordan Mid‐American Research Chemicals cjordan103@cox.net
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Yolanda Diaz Mirador Enterprises, Inc. ydiaz@miradorenterprises.com
Steve Rosender Motor City Supplies srosender@motorcitysupplies.com
Mike Doiron Newton Distributing Company miked@newtondistributing.com
Dan Dornbos Northern Safety & Industrial ddornbos@northernsafety.com
Anne Farrow Office Essentials afarrow@offess.com
Caleb Shrum P.G. DePhillips, Inc. caleb.shrum@hoodz.us.com
Lisa Raggio Padre Janitorial Supplies Lisarpadre@gmail.com
David Jennings Partsmaster a division of NCH Corp. david.jennings@partsmaster.com
Krisanthe KAragiannis Performance Safety Group info@psggear.com
Susan Cashwell Phillips Supply Company s.cashwell@phillipssupply.com
James Thatcher Phoenix Floor Care jamesthatcher1@gmail.com
Mike Tucker Pioneer mike@pioneerdc.com
Adie Courtemanche Pioneer Chemical Co. adie@pioneerchem.com
John Royer Plus Manufacturing, Inc jroyer@soapfreeprocyon.com
Javonn Carpenter Primetime Facility Cleaning carpenter.javonn@gmail.com
MIKE MONTERRUBIO PRISTINE SYSTEMS mikemonterrubio@pristinesystemsusa.com
AMBER SHERRELL PROFESSIONAL POLISH EQUIPMENT/JAN‐TEX AMBER@PROFESSIONALPOLISH.COM
Mark Prosser Pro‐Link, Inc. mark.prosser@prolinkhq.com
Aaron Griffin PW Onsite services and Consulting agriffin@pwonsite.com
Demarkus Booker Rainey Young djb16322@yahoo.com
Shermal Randle Randles & Associates LLC randlesandassoc@gmail.com
Raymond Gaytan Ray cleanup Memphisairbrush@gmail.com
Jennifer Williams Reliant Business Products jennifer@rbp.com
John Taylor Roaylty Group Inc royaltygroup@sbcglobal.com
Arvella Gardner ROCK SOLID District Group, LLC calltherock@ymail.com
Arvella Gardner ROCK SOLID Janitorial, Inc. calltherock@rocksolidjanitorial.com
James Paul Royal Media Network Inc james@royalimagingsolutions.com
Marty Scott RS Supply LLC. m.scott@rssupplyllc.com
Helen Caranto SANDS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES sand@maine.rr.com
Sherri Marlin Servpro of Mobile NW & North Mobile Co. smarlin@servproofswmobile.com
Justin Gaudet SG Contracting sgcontractingllc@gmail.com
Greg Watkins Share Corporation greg@gregthechemicalguy.com
Kristen Hamer Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc k.hamer@shifflerequip.com
Bob Vasquez Shoreline Plumbing Co. cvalenzuela@shorelineplumbing.com
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Christie Johnson Sierra Supply & Packaging christie@sierrapackaging.net
Larry Johnson Sierra Supply and Packaging larry@sierrapackaging.net
Katrina Silver Snagwolf katrina@snagwolf.com
JON SARCITA SOURCE RITE INC jon@sourceritegsa.com
crystal waldroup southeast texas janitorial services customerservice@setxjs.com
Eric Nagel Stag Enterprise, Inc. ericn@stagenterprise.com
Carole Stratte Stratte Paint Shoppe cj@strattepaintshoppe.com
Joseph Gonzales Superior Sanitary Supply jgonzales@superiorsanitary.com
Christopher McPherson Supply Chimp chrism@supplychimp.com
Zachary Fenster Tabb Textile Company Inc zach@textilegroup.net
Kathy Gaddy Tejas Office Interiors/Supplies kathy.gaddy@tejasoffice.com
Benny Yap Texas Power Equipment Inc texaspowerequipment@yahoo.com
James Alexander The Baldie Corporation jsalexander@baldiecorp.com
Cid Fragoso The Fancy Flush cid@thefancyflush.com
Christian Morrissey The Prestwick Group, Inc. DBA Max‐R cmorrissey@max‐r.net
Marc Tell The Sam Tell Companies mtell@samtell.com
HERBERT MOORE TMG INDUSTRIAL INC HMOORE@TMGINDUSTRIALINC.COM
Wayne Stancell Total Maintenance Solutions wayne@tmssouth.com
Tarpon Wiseman Total Maintenance Solutions (TMS) South tarpon.wiseman@tmssouth.com
Verlie Byington Tri State Complete Chemical & Paper verlie@tristatecomplete.net
Adam Cooney Tuff Shed, Inc. acooney@tuffshed.com
Samuel Burgos Uncle Sam's Contractors sburgos1122@gmail.com
Cornelius Booker UniFirst cornelius_booker@unifirst.com
Trish Aspiras UniFirst patricia_aspiras@unifirst.com
Chris Barrick UniFirst Corporation cbarrick@unifirst.com
Brian Marcus Unipak Corp unipakcorp@aol.com
Andrea Lily United Laboratories, Inc. vendorreg@unitedlabsinc.com
Jessica Ruether Universal Chemical, LLC customerservice@UniversalChemUSA.com
Ollie Wright US Metro Group, Inc. ollie.w@usmetrogroup.com
Joseph Gurzenda Veritiv joseph.gurzenda@veritivcorp.com
victor d Guerrero Westchester Cleaning Services, LLC info@westchestercleanings.com
David Roatch Western Carolina Products wcpsales48@gmail.com
Kevin Tallaksen WFF Services Inc ktallaksen@wffservices.com
Denise McKenna Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com


